
TIKO SPORT 2014 Cs 2014.11.13. 21:15
Výsledky s mezičasy - POB Sliac Strana 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

místo Jméno Čas

M 19  (15) 4,1 km  0 m 13 K
1(46) 2(40) 3(37) 4(38) 5(43) 6(39) 7(42) 8(32) 9(41) 10(35) 11(49) 12(48)

13(100) C

1 Barták Lukáš 22:58 1:44 5:28 7:26 7:38 8:10 9:47 12:57 14:35 15:33 18:01 20:00 21:52
BBA 1:44 3:44 1:58 0:12 0:32 1:37 3:10 1:38 0:58 2:28 1:59 1:52

22:47 22:58
0:55 0:11

2 Jonáš Martin 25:29 1:49 6:03 8:23 8:37 9:09 11:02 14:47 16:41 17:38 20:24 22:37 24:27
BBA 1:49 4:14 2:20 0:14 0:32 1:53 3:45 1:54 0:57 2:46 2:13 1:50

25:19 25:29
0:52 0:10

3 Šmelík Juraj 26:12 1:53 6:17 8:33 8:49 9:24 11:09 14:53 16:34 17:44 20:45 23:09 25:14
RBA 1:53 4:24 2:16 0:16 0:35 1:45 3:44 1:41 1:10 3:01 2:24 2:05

26:02 26:12
0:48 0:10

4 Agirre Joxeba 26:17 2:14 7:06 9:19 9:31 10:04 11:48 15:31 17:06 18:15 21:16 23:20 25:15
HBB 2:14 4:52 2:13 0:12 0:33 1:44 3:43 1:35 1:09 3:01 2:04 1:55

26:08 26:17
0:53 0:09

5 Novota Mikuláš 27:43 2:22 7:01 9:41 9:53 10:27 12:09 15:46 17:26 18:43 22:12 24:29 26:27
TKE 2:22 4:39 2:40 0:12 0:34 1:42 3:37 1:40 1:17 3:29 2:17 1:58

27:34 27:43
1:07 0:09

6 Pilát Miroslav 28:41 2:19 7:26 9:50 10:05 10:45 12:29 16:17 18:03 19:50 23:02 25:25 27:30
HBB 2:19 5:07 2:24 0:15 0:40 1:44 3:48 1:46 1:47 3:12 2:23 2:05

28:30 28:41
1:00 0:11

7 Pavelek Michal 28:43 1:57 7:00 9:28 9:42 10:28 12:18 16:08 17:58 19:05 22:30 24:56 27:14
SPE 1:57 5:03 2:28 0:14 0:46 1:50 3:50 1:50 1:07 3:25 2:26 2:18

28:33 28:43
1:19 0:10

8 Szabó Rastislav 28:57 2:05 6:55 9:53 10:07 10:44 12:42 16:27 18:08 20:05 23:00 25:29 27:40
HBB 2:05 4:50 2:58 0:14 0:37 1:58 3:45 1:41 1:57 2:55 2:29 2:11

28:44 28:57
1:04 0:13

9 Horniak Juraj 29:33 2:19 7:27 9:54 10:09 10:47 12:33 16:45 18:32 19:45 23:20 25:51 28:05
BBA 2:19 5:08 2:27 0:15 0:38 1:46 4:12 1:47 1:13 3:35 2:31 2:14

29:21 29:33
1:16 0:12

10 Hríbik Miroslav 31:04 2:17 7:35 10:13 10:28 11:07 12:58 17:06 19:14 20:48 24:39 27:18 29:40
HBB 2:17 5:18 2:38 0:15 0:39 1:51 4:08 2:08 1:34 3:51 2:39 2:22

30:52 31:04
1:12 0:12

11 Szúnyog Attila 31:22 2:25 7:42 10:24 10:40 11:16 13:21 17:21 19:49 21:25 25:11 27:39 30:08
SAS 2:25 5:17 2:42 0:16 0:36 2:05 4:00 2:28 1:36 3:46 2:28 2:29

31:12 31:22
1:04 0:10

12 Walner Jozef 33:43 2:27 8:17 10:57 11:05 11:45 13:58 18:15 20:14 21:43 26:33 29:40 32:16
BBA 2:27 5:50 2:40 0:08 0:40 2:13 4:17 1:59 1:29 4:50 3:07 2:36

33:30 33:43
1:14 0:13

13 Stasz Michal 34:08 2:25 8:29 11:21 11:37 12:18 14:31 19:23 21:18 22:49 27:12 30:07 32:42
BBA 2:25 6:04 2:52 0:16 0:41 2:13 4:52 1:55 1:31 4:23 2:55 2:35

33:56 34:08
1:14 0:12

14 Tomasovič Michal 47:28 3:04 11:18 15:18 15:45 16:58 20:07 26:43 29:38 32:52 38:44 42:37 45:44
SPE 3:04 8:14 4:00 0:27 1:13 3:09 6:36 2:55 3:14 5:52 3:53 3:07

47:13 47:28
1:29 0:15

15 Král Dávid 56:16 4:10 14:03 17:41 18:19 19:11 22:05 27:48 29:45 31:43 40:13 49:12 55:13
VZA 4:10 9:53 3:38 0:38 0:52 2:54 5:43 1:57 1:58 8:30 8:59 6:01

56:05 56:16
0:52 0:11

M 18  (7) 3,0 km  0 m 9 K
1(34) 2(35) 3(37) 4(39) 5(41) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44) 9(100) C

1 Dekrét Jakub 16:03 0:42 3:28 5:11 6:43 9:20 11:51 14:28 15:19 15:56 16:03
EBB 0:42 2:46 1:43 1:32 2:37 2:31 2:37 0:51 0:37 0:07

2 Klabouch Martin 16:43 0:36 3:30 5:14 6:51 9:53 12:33 15:14 16:03 16:34 16:43
VZA 0:36 2:54 1:44 1:37 3:02 2:40 2:41 0:49 0:31 0:09

3 Sláma Dušan 17:37 1:05 4:43 6:28 7:47 10:43 13:01 15:57 16:48 17:27 17:37
TKE 1:05 3:38 1:45 1:19 2:56 2:18 2:56 0:51 0:39 0:10

4 Ugray Dávid 22:22 0:53 5:08 7:46 10:09 13:26 16:59 20:18 21:27 22:12 22:22
TKE 0:53 4:15 2:38 2:23 3:17 3:33 3:19 1:09 0:45 0:10

5 Snopko Erik 26:02 0:58 5:18 8:02 10:21 14:23 18:59 23:44 24:55 25:49 26:02
EBB 0:58 4:20 2:44 2:19 4:02 4:36 4:45 1:11 0:54 0:13

6 Svatko Artur 30:07 0:41 4:25 6:43 8:47 12:59 23:45 27:34 28:52 29:58 30:07
TM 0:41 3:44 2:18 2:04 4:12 10:46 3:49 1:18 1:06 0:09



TIKO SPORT 2014 Cs 2014.11.13. 21:15
Výsledky s mezičasy - POB Sliac Strana 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

místo Jméno Čas

M 18  (7) 3,0 km  0 m 9 K (pokrač.)

1(34) 2(35) 3(37) 4(39) 5(41) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44) 9(100) C

7 Časnocha Marek 41:01 1:07 8:44 13:08 18:04 25:26 32:40 38:10 39:49 40:47 41:01
BBB 1:07 7:37 4:24 4:56 7:22 7:14 5:30 1:39 0:58 0:14

M 14  (10) 2,5 km  0 m 9 K
1(31) 2(40) 3(39) 4(49) 5(37) 6(36) 7(46) 8(47) 9(100) C

1 Mihalic Štefan 17:55 0:46 5:56 6:57 8:16 8:54 11:49 14:32 16:54 17:46 17:55
TKE 0:46 5:10 1:01 1:19 0:38 2:55 2:43 2:22 0:52 0:09

2 Ondrejka Tomáš 19:50 0:57 6:08 7:16 8:40 9:14 12:00 16:37 18:41 19:42 19:50
VZA 0:57 5:11 1:08 1:24 0:34 2:46 4:37 2:04 1:01 0:08

3 Knor Martin 21:04 1:27 7:16 8:40 10:27 11:21 13:55 16:44 19:36 20:54 21:04
ZMT 1:27 5:49 1:24 1:47 0:54 2:34 2:49 2:52 1:18 0:10

4 Novota Lukás 21:31 2:42 7:59 9:04 10:30 11:13 14:30 17:12 20:05 21:22 21:31
TKE 2:42 5:17 1:05 1:26 0:43 3:17 2:42 2:53 1:17 0:09

5 Mitru Branislav 22:51 0:51 7:17 8:41 10:37 11:28 14:41 18:48 21:38 22:42 22:51
EBB 0:51 6:26 1:24 1:56 0:51 3:13 4:07 2:50 1:04 0:09

6 Ondrejka Michal 23:54 1:03 7:34 9:14 10:45 11:46 16:00 20:05 22:38 23:45 23:54
VZA 1:03 6:31 1:40 1:31 1:01 4:14 4:05 2:33 1:07 0:09

7 Fedor Tibor 24:41 0:58 7:28 8:49 10:21 11:02 14:42 18:11 23:18 24:31 24:41
SPE 0:58 6:30 1:21 1:32 0:41 3:40 3:29 5:07 1:13 0:10

8 Pompura Daniel 26:31 1:31 9:05 10:50 13:01 13:50 17:11 21:23 25:25 26:22 26:31
TBB 1:31 7:34 1:45 2:11 0:49 3:21 4:12 4:02 0:57 0:09

9 Sláma Richard 30:23 1:32 8:49 10:15 12:36 14:01 17:28 22:43 28:12 30:10 30:23
TKE 1:32 7:17 1:26 2:21 1:25 3:27 5:15 5:29 1:58 0:13

10 Čiampor Rastislav 32:50 2:18 10:06 12:01 14:22 15:27 19:23 27:02 29:57 32:40 32:50
EBB 2:18 7:48 1:55 2:21 1:05 3:56 7:39 2:55 2:43 0:10

M 10R  (2) 2,5 km  0 m 9 K
1(31) 2(40) 3(39) 4(49) 5(37) 6(36) 7(46) 8(47) 9(100) C

1 Polónyi Samuel 35:39 2:02 12:37 15:07 17:31 18:27 23:24 29:34 33:38 35:17 35:39
VZA 2:02 10:35 2:30 2:24 0:56 4:57 6:10 4:04 1:39 0:22

2 Šipoš Branislav 40:54 3:19 13:05 15:25 18:09 19:27 26:09 33:22 38:46 40:36 40:54
MZV 3:19 9:46 2:20 2:44 1:18 6:42 7:13 5:24 1:50 0:18

M 35  (6) 4,1 km  0 m 13 K
1(46) 2(40) 3(37) 4(38) 5(43) 6(39) 7(42) 8(32) 9(41) 10(35) 11(49) 12(48)

13(100) C

1 Mikluš Marian 28:52 2:32 7:31 9:52 10:05 10:46 12:34 16:32 18:10 19:18 22:56 25:27 27:39
RBA 2:32 4:59 2:21 0:13 0:41 1:48 3:58 1:38 1:08 3:38 2:31 2:12

28:41 28:52
1:02 0:11

2 Borčin Peter 32:23 2:37 8:05 11:12 11:30 12:12 14:13 18:31 21:00 22:12 26:07 28:42 31:11
ner 2:37 5:28 3:07 0:18 0:42 2:01 4:18 2:29 1:12 3:55 2:35 2:29

32:11 32:23
1:00 0:12

3 Bednár Pavol 32:28 2:39 8:15 11:26 11:45 12:27 14:35 19:05 21:05 22:49 26:17 28:52 31:12
EBB 2:39 5:36 3:11 0:19 0:42 2:08 4:30 2:00 1:44 3:28 2:35 2:20

32:17 32:28
1:05 0:11

4 Snopko Dušan 32:53 2:26 7:53 10:41 10:53 11:33 13:45 18:21 20:40 22:18 26:29 29:11 31:35
EBB 2:26 5:27 2:48 0:12 0:40 2:12 4:36 2:19 1:38 4:11 2:42 2:24

32:43 32:53
1:08 0:10

5 Sohler Valter 34:20 2:08 7:28 9:50 10:06 10:48 13:04 17:46 19:57 23:53 27:45 30:36 32:58
RBK 2:08 5:20 2:22 0:16 0:42 2:16 4:42 2:11 3:56 3:52 2:51 2:22

34:11 34:20
1:13 0:09

6 Palovič Dag 42:11 2:35 9:18 17:31 17:42 18:47 20:53 27:52 29:56 31:59 36:01 39:00 41:17
FBA 2:35 6:43 8:13 0:11 1:05 2:06 6:59 2:04 2:03 4:02 2:59 2:17

42:01 42:11
0:44 0:10

M 45  (9) 4,1 km  0 m 13 K
1(46) 2(40) 3(37) 4(38) 5(43) 6(39) 7(42) 8(32) 9(41) 10(35) 11(49) 12(48)

13(100) C

1 Ďurčo Peter 28:19 3:02 7:26 9:45 9:58 10:32 12:12 15:58 18:03 19:26 22:30 24:48 26:56
EBB 3:02 4:24 2:19 0:13 0:34 1:40 3:46 2:05 1:23 3:04 2:18 2:08

28:08 28:19 1:30
1:12 0:11 *32

2 Filó Gyorgy 28:26 1:57 6:54 9:17 9:30 10:08 12:03 15:58 17:44 19:12 22:56 25:12 27:14
KYS 1:57 4:57 2:23 0:13 0:38 1:55 3:55 1:46 1:28 3:44 2:16 2:02

28:17 28:26
1:03 0:09



TIKO SPORT 2014 Cs 2014.11.13. 21:15
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místo Jméno Čas

M 45  (9) 4,1 km  0 m 13 K (pokrač.)

1(46) 2(40) 3(37) 4(38) 5(43) 6(39) 7(42) 8(32) 9(41) 10(35) 11(49) 12(48)
13(100) C

3 Král Jozef 29:22 2:09 7:12 9:34 9:50 10:30 12:42 16:59 18:31 20:07 23:29 25:50 28:11
VZA 2:09 5:03 2:22 0:16 0:40 2:12 4:17 1:32 1:36 3:22 2:21 2:21

29:12 29:22
1:01 0:10

4 Szúnyog József 33:23 2:27 9:09 11:54 12:09 12:51 15:37 20:09 21:53 23:22 27:16 29:47 32:08
SAS 2:27 6:42 2:45 0:15 0:42 2:46 4:32 1:44 1:29 3:54 2:31 2:21

33:11 33:23
1:03 0:12

5 Ďurčo Dalibor 35:19 2:28 8:13 10:57 11:13 11:56 14:22 19:51 22:01 23:47 27:48 30:40 33:26
TKE 2:28 5:45 2:44 0:16 0:43 2:26 5:29 2:10 1:46 4:01 2:52 2:46

35:06 35:19
1:40 0:13

6 Pompura Ladislav 37:31 3:37 10:06 13:25 13:43 14:30 16:48 21:54 24:02 25:45 30:10 33:02 35:50
TBB 3:37 6:29 3:19 0:18 0:47 2:18 5:06 2:08 1:43 4:25 2:52 2:48

37:16 37:31
1:26 0:15

7 Sláma Peter 39:15 2:55 9:11 13:22 13:40 14:29 16:44 22:10 24:37 26:28 30:40 33:53 37:04
TKE 2:55 6:16 4:11 0:18 0:49 2:15 5:26 2:27 1:51 4:12 3:13 3:11

39:00 39:15
1:56 0:15

8 Kerényi Zsolt 52:32 5:07 13:16 18:16 18:43 19:49 23:26 31:10 35:02 36:54 42:45 46:56 50:45
EK 5:07 8:09 5:00 0:27 1:06 3:37 7:44 3:52 1:52 5:51 4:11 3:49

52:15 52:32
1:30 0:17

9 Padha Rastislav 1:06:51 4:35 12:36 17:58 18:34 19:20 39:51 45:08 47:23 51:10 56:05 58:45 1:05:27
ZA- 4:35 8:01 5:22 0:36 0:46 20:31 5:17 2:15 3:47 4:55 2:40 6:42

1:06:40 1:06:51
1:13 0:11

M 55  (4) 4,1 km  0 m 13 K
1(46) 2(40) 3(37) 4(38) 5(43) 6(39) 7(42) 8(32) 9(41) 10(35) 11(49) 12(48)

13(100) C

1 Fedor Jozef 30:36 2:44 9:25 11:48 12:06 12:46 14:26 18:13 20:48 21:46 25:03 27:19 29:27
SPE 2:44 6:41 2:23 0:18 0:40 1:40 3:47 2:35 0:58 3:17 2:16 2:08

30:27 30:36
1:00 0:09

2 Polakovič Peter 33:41 2:35 8:09 11:04 11:20 12:07 14:23 18:44 20:41 22:07 27:00 29:41 32:06
VZA 2:35 5:34 2:55 0:16 0:47 2:16 4:21 1:57 1:26 4:53 2:41 2:25

33:29 33:41
1:23 0:12

3 Gyurkó László 38:58 3:08 10:17 14:02 14:18 15:13 17:42 22:57 25:04 26:28 31:35 34:44 37:27
SAS 3:08 7:09 3:45 0:16 0:55 2:29 5:15 2:07 1:24 5:07 3:09 2:43

38:45 38:58
1:18 0:13

4 Tertsch Antal 39:51 2:16 8:27 12:04 12:19 13:01 15:20 20:00 23:48 27:45 32:28 35:21 38:22
SAS 2:16 6:11 3:37 0:15 0:42 2:19 4:40 3:48 3:57 4:43 2:53 3:01

39:37 39:51
1:15 0:14

M 65  (1) 3,1 km  0 m 12 K
1(42) 2(40) 3(39) 4(37) 5(38) 6(41) 7(46) 8(36) 9(43) 10(47) 11(44) 12(100)

C

Meriač Milan disk 1:23:13 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:33:27 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 2:01:46
ZMT 1:23:13 10:14 28:19

2:02:13 29:40 39:47 58:50 1:07:43 1:10:20 1:14:27 1:30:51 1:46:01 1:51:38 1:59:08
0:27 *46 *40 *37 *38 *43 *39 *32 *35 *49 *48

W 19  (5) 3,1 km  0 m 12 K
1(42) 2(40) 3(39) 4(37) 5(38) 6(41) 7(46) 8(36) 9(43) 10(47) 11(44) 12(100)

C

1 Macinská Jana 20:26 3:48 7:26 8:22 9:50 10:03 12:25 13:21 16:37 17:59 19:11 19:33 20:16
TKE 3:48 3:38 0:56 1:28 0:13 2:22 0:56 3:16 1:22 1:12 0:22 0:43

20:26
0:10

2 Sedíleková Ela 22:29 3:35 7:18 8:24 10:02 10:20 13:17 14:20 17:48 19:36 21:11 21:33 22:19
HBB 3:35 3:43 1:06 1:38 0:18 2:57 1:03 3:28 1:48 1:35 0:22 0:46

22:29
0:10

3 Bartáková Zuzana 23:19 3:54 9:25 10:29 11:57 12:09 14:28 15:23 18:57 20:39 22:00 22:23 23:10
BBA 3:54 5:31 1:04 1:28 0:12 2:19 0:55 3:34 1:42 1:21 0:23 0:47

23:19
0:09



TIKO SPORT 2014 Cs 2014.11.13. 21:15
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místo Jméno Čas

W 19  (5) 3,1 km  0 m 12 K (pokrač.)

1(42) 2(40) 3(39) 4(37) 5(38) 6(41) 7(46) 8(36) 9(43) 10(47) 11(44) 12(100)
C

4 Šmelíková Hana 26:30 4:52 9:57 11:26 13:21 13:36 16:34 17:43 21:47 23:31 25:05 25:29 26:19
FBA 4:52 5:05 1:29 1:55 0:15 2:58 1:09 4:04 1:44 1:34 0:24 0:50

26:30
0:11

5 Šmelíková Barbara 26:57 4:16 8:39 9:49 11:46 12:01 16:46 17:45 22:04 23:46 25:27 25:52 26:47
RBA 4:16 4:23 1:10 1:57 0:15 4:45 0:59 4:19 1:42 1:41 0:25 0:55

26:57
0:10

W 18  (2) 2,7 km  0 m 12 K
1(32) 2(49) 3(39) 4(40) 5(36) 6(42) 7(46) 8(31) 9(48) 10(47) 11(44) 12(100)

C

1 Miklušova Tereza 22:06 1:21 5:31 7:39 9:51 11:18 14:26 17:12 18:58 19:56 20:25 20:59 21:54
RBA 1:21 4:10 2:08 2:12 1:27 3:08 2:46 1:46 0:58 0:29 0:34 0:55

22:06
0:12

Belicová Lenka disk 1:23 7:04 9:11 12:08 13:29 20:13 22:34 ----- 25:44 27:23 27:52 28:40
VZA 1:23 5:41 2:07 2:57 1:21 6:44 2:21 3:10 1:39 0:29 0:48

28:50
0:10

W 14  (3) 2,4 km  0 m 9 K
1(33) 2(43) 3(37) 4(39) 5(35) 6(42) 7(41) 8(44) 9(100) C

1 Miklušova Tamara 20:49 1:01 4:03 4:43 6:41 9:18 12:04 17:07 19:39 20:38 20:49 14:09
RBA 1:01 3:02 0:40 1:58 2:37 2:46 5:03 2:32 0:59 0:11 *46

2 Klabouchová Veronika 25:31 1:04 4:53 5:47 9:07 12:12 15:20 21:19 24:30 25:22 25:31
VZA 1:04 3:49 0:54 3:20 3:05 3:08 5:59 3:11 0:52 0:09

Šmelíková Dorota disk 2:08 5:19 6:15 8:36 11:06 13:41 ----- 19:16 20:13 20:24 16:03
RBA 2:08 3:11 0:56 2:21 2:30 2:35 5:35 0:57 0:11 *46

W 10R  (1) 2,4 km  0 m 9 K
1(33) 2(43) 3(37) 4(39) 5(35) 6(42) 7(41) 8(44) 9(100) C

1 Repáčová Adriana 42:15 3:07 9:47 11:43 16:36 22:33 27:52 35:13 40:03 42:03 42:15
VZV 3:07 6:40 1:56 4:53 5:57 5:19 7:21 4:50 2:00 0:12

W 35  (6) 3,1 km  0 m 12 K
1(42) 2(40) 3(39) 4(37) 5(38) 6(41) 7(46) 8(36) 9(43) 10(47) 11(44) 12(100)

C

1 Bialeková Martina 22:59 4:03 7:56 8:59 10:31 10:47 13:51 14:52 18:49 20:20 21:34 21:58 22:49
EBB 4:03 3:53 1:03 1:32 0:16 3:04 1:01 3:57 1:31 1:14 0:24 0:51

22:59
0:10

2 Ondrejková Soňa 26:17 4:24 9:06 10:22 12:13 12:31 15:09 16:51 21:11 23:09 24:44 25:12 26:06
VZA 4:24 4:42 1:16 1:51 0:18 2:38 1:42 4:20 1:58 1:35 0:28 0:54

26:17
0:11

3 Miklušova Dagmar 30:37 4:33 8:51 10:02 12:16 12:36 17:19 18:37 23:34 25:19 27:15 27:39 30:25
RBA 4:33 4:18 1:11 2:14 0:20 4:43 1:18 4:57 1:45 1:56 0:24 2:46

30:37
0:12

4 Časnochova Tatiana 32:40 5:22 10:43 12:06 14:06 14:22 18:12 21:07 27:07 29:02 30:41 31:14 32:25
BBB 5:22 5:21 1:23 2:00 0:16 3:50 2:55 6:00 1:55 1:39 0:33 1:11

32:40
0:15

5 Herdová Viktória 34:26 6:05 11:26 12:58 15:28 15:51 20:38 22:14 27:38 30:08 32:11 33:01 34:11
EBB 6:05 5:21 1:32 2:30 0:23 4:47 1:36 5:24 2:30 2:03 0:50 1:10

34:26
0:15

6 Klabouchová Andrea 36:39 5:46 11:07 12:44 15:57 16:15 21:42 24:09 30:06 32:18 34:14 34:43 36:25
VZA 5:46 5:21 1:37 3:13 0:18 5:27 2:27 5:57 2:12 1:56 0:29 1:42

36:39
0:14

W 45  (1) 3,1 km  0 m 12 K
1(42) 2(40) 3(39) 4(37) 5(38) 6(41) 7(46) 8(36) 9(43) 10(47) 11(44) 12(100)

C

1 Králová Miriam 30:23 5:06 10:47 12:09 14:23 14:43 18:10 19:34 24:21 26:13 28:00 28:29 30:09
VZA 5:06 5:41 1:22 2:14 0:20 3:27 1:24 4:47 1:52 1:47 0:29 1:40

30:23
0:14
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místo Jméno Čas

W 55  (1) 3,1 km  0 m 12 K
1(42) 2(40) 3(39) 4(37) 5(38) 6(41) 7(46) 8(36) 9(43) 10(47) 11(44) 12(100)

C

1 Polakovičová Elena 43:02 7:43 14:33 16:38 20:00 20:28 24:34 27:06 33:48 37:09 40:19 41:07 42:41
VZA 7:43 6:50 2:05 3:22 0:28 4:06 2:32 6:42 3:21 3:10 0:48 1:34

43:02
0:21

M 10  (2) 2,5 km  0 m 9 K
1(31) 2(40) 3(39) 4(49) 5(37) 6(36) 7(46) 8(47) 9(100) C

1 Šmelík Daniel 37:05 4:25 14:19 16:43 19:08 20:19 24:47 31:18 35:28 36:51 37:05
RBA 4:25 9:54 2:24 2:25 1:11 4:28 6:31 4:10 1:23 0:14

2 Tsepurdey Vladyslav 43:40 2:23 14:46 16:58 21:01 22:07 26:26 33:22 38:49 43:22 43:40
TM 2:23 12:23 2:12 4:03 1:06 4:19 6:56 5:27 4:33 0:18

W 10  (5) 2,4 km  0 m 9 K
1(33) 2(43) 3(37) 4(39) 5(35) 6(42) 7(41) 8(44) 9(100) C

1 Donovalova Anna 28:44 2:04 6:57 8:28 12:24 15:53 19:31 24:06 26:57 28:26 28:44
xxx 2:04 4:53 1:31 3:56 3:29 3:38 4:35 2:51 1:29 0:18

2 Vladárová Paula 37:41 2:26 8:22 9:12 13:39 18:47 23:16 30:58 35:40 37:28 37:41
ZA- 2:26 5:56 0:50 4:27 5:08 4:29 7:42 4:42 1:48 0:13

3 Tsepurdey Kateryna 45:59 1:36 6:13 7:01 11:20 15:16 32:27 41:59 44:44 45:47 45:59
TM 1:36 4:37 0:48 4:19 3:56 17:11 9:32 2:45 1:03 0:12

4 Tsepurdey Nina 47:56 1:40 6:19 7:16 11:40 16:32 34:28 44:04 46:45 47:45 47:56
TM 1:40 4:39 0:57 4:24 4:52 17:56 9:36 2:41 1:00 0:11

5 Sedliačiková Katarína 53:23 2:57 11:55 12:43 15:53 33:29 38:30 47:37 51:34 54:12 53:23
EBB 2:57 8:58 0:48 3:10 17:36 5:01 9:07 3:57 2:38

OPEN  (3) 3,1 km  0 m 12 K
1(42) 2(40) 3(39) 4(37) 5(38) 6(41) 7(46) 8(36) 9(43) 10(47) 11(44) 12(100)

C

1 Várfoki Gabriela 1:00:26 7:44 15:12 17:35 22:16 22:43 40:13 42:13 49:58 53:37 57:28 58:13 1:00:07
EK 7:44 7:28 2:23 4:41 0:27 17:30 2:00 7:45 3:39 3:51 0:45 1:54

1:00:26
0:19

2 Csurányi Eszter 1:02:46 9:53 17:16 19:40 24:15 24:47 42:25 44:41 52:08 55:59 59:33 1:00:27 1:02:22
SAS 9:53 7:23 2:24 4:35 0:32 17:38 2:16 7:27 3:51 3:34 0:54 1:55

1:02:46
0:24

3 Sohlerová Andrea 1:03:28 9:14 20:29 23:58 28:53 29:28 36:02 40:30 50:16 55:05 59:22 1:00:30 1:02:53
RBK 9:14 11:15 3:29 4:55 0:35 6:34 4:28 9:46 4:49 4:17 1:08 2:23

1:03:28
0:35


